
REGISTER NOW

LET’S WORK TOGETHER & GROW TOGETHER

PRESENTATION

“We are leading of the world 
Crowdfunding and Global banker!“



A NEW WAY OF MAKING MONEY

Wel come to Meta galaxy The Technology to Make

Profits. It is an author i zed US-based program  

automated and highly secure wi th the

More

,ful ly  

latest

technology. Our highly qual i f ied a n d ski l led developers

are m a n a g i n g a n d u p g rad i n g this program. The c o m p a n y

runs al l its servers a n d services f ro m the U n i t e d States of

A m e r i c a w i t h m u l t i p l e branches arou nd the w o r l d to

provide powerful customer support and services.

META GALAXY IS NOT JUSTA COMPANY, IT IS A SMART SYSTEM DEVE

LOPED BY EXTRA ORDINARY DEVELOPERS.

This inte l l igent and transparent system is automated to generate profits

by understanding m ar ke t analysis. A n d this feature enables the company ’s

profit to be automatical ly distr ibuted to all investors’ accounts as soon as

the system generates profit. We are the best in the w o r l d for providing

high- paying benefits, a safe i nvestment system, t imely solutions a n d

support .

ABOUT OUR COMPANY



MISSION &VISION
Mission & Vision

We strive to offer our customers the lowest 
Possible investment and high profit, with the 
best available selection .Let’s make your dreams 
come true with our fast, secure and reliable 
worldwide growing program.

We have a clear structure to help us achieve our 
goals & reflect these objectives throughout the 
organization while guiding our strategic approach.

Enabling clients to become high performance 
businesses and creating long- term relationships. 
The company has been continuing their legacy 
to make it on top and fortunately, it going well 
every day.



FUTURE OPPORTUNITY

The future scope of marketing is increasing 
exponentially. It involves researching, 
planning, and coordinating. The growth of 
digital technologies and the Internet boom 
have positively impacted marketing scope. 
So ,Our plan is to merge you and one Step 
for great future.



DONT MISS THE OPPORTUNITY

We are c o m m i t t e d to 

practices and growing our 

environmenta l lyresponsib le

sustainable business

c o m p a n y in an

manner. We provide

innovative a n d efficient lift-up solutions. We w i l l

provide total cu s to m e r satisfaction a n d achieve

leadership in selected markets, products, and

services around  

in technology

the wor ld through excel lence  

based on wor ld class research

a n d development. We w a n t to shape the future

w i t h technologies for people, create value for

p e o p l e a n d be a g lobal company. We wil l be th e

best because w e are c o m m i t t e d to know ing our

membe r s

leadership

and their needs.

and deliver services

We wi l l provide

that consistently

mee t  

best

or exceed  

because w e wi l l attract

their expectations. We ’ l l

a nd

be the  

retain

employees w h o have an amb i t i on to serve and

effectively asemp owe r t h e m to work  

ind ividuals and in teams.

HOW AND WHY



JOINING 
AMOUNT $30

✓ It is initial type of joining amount to join the 
Company System and start automatic earning  
with 5 types of business plan. Get the referral  
link from your leader to join our company. On this 
joining amount, you get the OPAL Rank in  
company system. Follow the plan for more bonus JOIN NOW



SPONSOR INCOME1. LEVEL INCOME2.

4. BOOSTING LEVEL INCOMEBOOSTING INCOME3.

5. AUTO POOL INCOME UPGRADE INCOME6.

7. PROMOTIONAL INCOME SALARY INCOME8.

LOAN FACILITIES10.

TYPES OF INCOMES

SUPER 30 INCOME9.



SPONSAR INCOME

$30 50%

1st DIRECT INCOME=10%

2nd DIRECT INCOME=20%

3rd DIRECT INCOME=30%

4th DIRECT INCOME=40%

ALL OF DIRECT INCOME=50%



LEVEL INCOME
S.NO LEVEL INCOME

1 1 $.50

2 2 $.50

3 3 $0.50

4 4 $0.50

5 5 $0.50

6 6 $0.25

7 7 $0.25

8 8 $0.25

9 9 $0.25

10 10 $0.25



BOOSTING INCOME

To take advantages of this board you have to 
enter with sponsor bonus of $30 When you join 
this board you will get $50 on completion of this 
board
Earn =$50 Withdrawal = $30 Re –Boosting= $15 

Boosting Level =$5
NOTE: - This Board will complete, When globally 

two members of you and their four
Members join with board member in system.

EARN $50

BOOSTING ENTRY = 15 $



BOOSTING LEVEL INCOME

A

YOU

A B

A BB

S.NO LEVEL INCOME

1 1 $.50

2 2 $.50

3 3 $0.50

4 4 $0.50

5 5 $0.50

6 6 $0.50

7 7 $0.50

8 8 $0.50

9 9 $0.50

10 10 $0.50



SN OPAL JASPER HESSONITE ALEXANDER TOPAZ BLUESAPPHIRE RUBY COMING

SOON

DIAMOND

COMING SOON

1 $1.5 $6 $12 $24 $48 $96 $192 $384

2 $3 $12 $24 $48 $96 $192 $384 $768

3 $6 $24 $48 $96 $192 $384 $768 $1536

4 $12 $48 $96 $192 $384 $768 $1536 $3072

5 $24 $96 $192 $384 $768 $1536 $3072 $6144

6 $48 $192 $384 $768 $1536 $3072 $6144 $12288

7 $96 $384 $768 $1536 $3072 $6144 $12288 $24576

8 $192 $768 $1536 $3072 $6144 $12288 $24576 $49152

9 $384 $1536 $3072 $6144 $12288 $24576 $49152 $98304

10 $768 $3072 6144 $12288 $24576 $49152 $98304 $196608

TOTAL $1534.5 $6138 $12276 $24552 $49104 $98208 $196416 $392832

UPGRADE $30 $60 $120 $240 $480 $960 $1920 $3840

AUTO POOL INCOME

Complete chart of joining and up gradation packages with level & total income and upgrade 
amount. All the amounts are indicated in dollar $ . Joining packageamount is $30



TEAM PROMOTIONAL BONUS
RANK BONUS

0PAL $30

JASPER $60

HESSONITE $120

ALEXANDER $240

TOPAZ $480

BLUESAPPHIRE $960

RUBY COMING 

SOON
$1920

DIAMOND COMING 

SOON
$3840



LEVEL UPGRADE INCOME

Above are 5 packages to upgrade 
your ID to get extra profit after  
OPAL joining package. For more 
information find the chart for all 

Upgrade package Details.

you want team promotion in income 
Upgrade your ID before you 

downline

JASPER $60

HESSONIT $120

ALEXANDER $240

TOPAZ $480

BLUE SAPPHIRE $960

RUBY COMING SOON $1920

DIAMOND COMING SOON $3840



S.NO UPGRADE RANK AUTO POOL

1 $30 OPAL $1534.5

2 $60 JASPER $6138

3 $120 HESSONIT $12276

4 $240 ALEXANDER $24552

5 $480 TOPAZ $49104

6 $960 BLUE SAPPHIRE $98208

TOTAL $1890 $191812

Coming Soon

7 $1920
RUBY COMING 

SOON
$196416

8 $3840
DIAMOND 

COMING SOON
$392832

This chart shows you total autopool

Bonus and upgrade amounts with

rank. All the upgrade is compulsory

to get autopool income.

AUTO POOL INCOME TOTAL



SALARY INCOME

MINIMUM 10 SPONSORS AND 2ND

LEVEL 100 MEMBERS GET SALARY

$100 EVERY MONTH COMPULSORY 3

MONTH

NOTE-YOU HAVE TO DIRECT MINIMUM 2 DIRECT

MEMBERS TO YOUR SALARY GET A TEAM

SALAEY BENEFITS 3 ID DIRECT COMPULSORY



SUPER 30 INCOME

EARNING=$30

WITHDRAWAL =$15

REENTRY =$15

ENTRY =$15

Note=Super 30 Entry =$15
Get 3 times of income Earning =3x



LOAN FACILITIES $30-$100000
S.NO LOAN

1 $30

2 $50

3 $100

4 $200

5 $500

6 $1000

7 $5000

8 $10000

9 $50000

10 $100000

Check Loan eligibility

If you don’t Return the Loan on time then
Your OPAL AutoPool will be ban/ Freeze



OPAL AUTOPOOL BONUS

LEVEL OPAL Deduction$ Re-birth

1
$1.5

2
$3

3
$6

4
$12

5
$24

6
$48 $15 2

7
$96 $30 4

8
$192 $60 8

9
$384 120 16

10
$768 240 32

Total $1534.5 62

AUTO POOL INCOME

DISTRIBUTION  
OF$30

15$ To Direct Sponsor

3.75 To Level 1-10

7.5 Auto Pool

Withdrawal Conditions

You must have 2 direct sponsors, and

need to upgrade next level for Pool

income.Upgradeamount $60.

1
LEVEL INCOME

LEVEL Income

1 $0.50

2 $0.50

3 $0.50

4 $0.50

5 $0.50

6 $0.25

7 $0.25

8 $0.25

9 $0.25

10 $0.25

Total $3.75

Rest of Money will go to bonza 
Reward Tour, Loan, system

OPAL



JASPER AUTOPOOL BONUS

LEVEL JASPER Deduction$ Re-birth

1
$6

2
$12

3
$24

4
$48

5
$96

6
$192 $60 8

7
$384 $120 16

8
$768 $240 32

9
$1536 $480 64

10
$3072 $960 128

Total $6138 248

AUTO POOL INCOME

DISTRIBUTION  
OF $60

$15 To Direct Sponsor

$7.5 To Level 1-10

$30 Auto Pool

Withdrawal Conditions

You must have 2 direct sponsors, and

need to upgrade next level for Pool

income.Upgradeamount $120.

2
LEVEL INCOME

LEVEL Income

1 $1

2 $1

3 $1

4 $1

5 $1

6 $0.50

7 $0.50

8 $0.50

9 $0.50

10 $0.50

Total $7.50

Rest of Money will go to bonza 
Reward Tour, Loan, system

JASPER



HESSONITE AUTOPOOL BONUS

LEVEL HESSONITE Deduction$ Re-birth

1
$12

2
$24

3
$48

4
$96

5
$192

6
$384 $120 16

7
$768 $240 32

8
$1536 $480 64

9
$3072 $960 128

10
6144 $1920 256

Total $12276 496

AUTO POOL INCOME
LEVEL INCOME

LEVEL Income

1 $2

2 $2

3 $2

4 $2

5 $2

6 $1

7 $1

8 $1

9 $1

10 $1

Total $15

DISTRIBUTION  
OF $120

$30 To Direct Sponsor

$15 To Level 1-10

$60 Auto Pool

Withdrawal Conditions

You must have 2 direct sponsors, and

need to upgrade next level for Pool

income.Upgradeamount $240.

3

Rest of Money will go to bonza
Reward Tour, Loan, system

HESSONITE



ALEXANDER AUTOPOOL BONUS

LEVEL ALEXANDER Deduction$ Re-birth

1
$24

2
$48

3
$96

4
$192

5
$384

6
$768 $240 32

7
$1536 $480 64

8
$3072 $960 128

9
6144 $1920 256

10
$12288 $3840 512

Total $24552 992

AUTO POOL INCOME LEVEL INCOME

DISTRIBUTION  
OF $240

$60 To Direct Sponsor

$30 To Level 1-10

$120 Auto Pool

Withdrawal Conditions

You must have 2 direct sponsors, and

need to upgrade next level for Pool

income.Upgradeamount $480.

4 LEVEL Income

1 $4

2 $4

3 $4

4 $4

5 $4

6 $2

7 $2

8 $2

9 $2

10 $2

Total $30

Rest of Money will go to bonza 
Reward Tour, Loan, system

ALEXANDER



TOPAZ AUTO POOL BONUS

AUTO POOL INCOME

LEVEL TOPAZ Deduction$ Re-birth

1
$48

2
$96

3
$192

4
$384

5
$768

6
$1536 $480 64

7
$3072 $960 128

8
$6144 $1920 256

9
$12288 $3840 512

10
$24576 7680 1024

Total $49104 1984

DISTRIBUTION  
OF $480

$120 To Direct Sponsor

$60 To Level 1-10

$240 Auto Pool

Withdrawal Conditions

You must have 2 direct sponsors, and

need to upgrade next level for Pool

income.Upgradeamount $960.

5

LEVEL INCOME

LEVEL Income

1 $8

2 $8

3 $8

4 $8

5 $8

6 $4

7 $4

8 $4

9 $4

10 $4

Total $60

Rest of Money will go to bonza 
Reward Tour, Loan, system

TOPAZ



BLUE SAPPHIRE AUTOPOOL BONUS

LEVEL BLUE 
SAPPHIRE

Deduction$ Re-birth

1
$96

2
$192

3
$384

4
$768

5
$1536

6
$3072 $960 128

7
$6144 $1920 256

8
$12288 $3840 512

9
$24576 7680 1024

10
$49152 15360 2048

Total $98208 3968

AUTO POOL INCOME

DISTRIBUTION  
OF $960

$240 To Direct Sponsor

$120 To Level 1-10

$480 Auto Pool

Withdrawal Conditions

You must have 2 direct sponsors, and

need to upgrade next level for Pool

income.Upgradeamount $1920.

6
LEVEL INCOME

LEVEL Income

1 $16

2 $16

3 $8

4 $16

5 $16

6 $8

7 $8

8 $8

9 $8

10 $8

Total $120

Rest of Money will go to bonza
Reward Tour, Loan, system

BLUE SAPPHIRE



RUBY COMING SOON AUTOPOOL BONUS

AUTO POOL INCOME

LEVEL RUBY COMING  
SOON

1
$192

2
$384

3
$768

4
$1536

5
$3072

6
$6144

7
$12288

8
$24576

9
$49152

10
$98304

Total $196416

DISTRIBUTION  
OF $1920

$480 To Direct Sponsor

$240 To Level 1-10

$960 Auto Pool

Withdrawal Conditions

You must have 2 direct sponsors, and

need to upgrade next level for Pool

income.Upgradeamount $3840

7
LEVEL INCOME

LEVEL Income

1 $32

2 $32

3 $32

4 $32

5 $32

6 $16

7 $16

8 $16

9 $16

10 $16

Total $240

Rest of Money will go to bonza 
Reward Tour, Loan, system

RUBY



DIAMOND COMING SOON AUTO POOL BONUS

AUTO POOL INCOME

LEVEL DIAMONDCOMING

1
$384

2
$768

3
$1536

4
$3072

5
$6144

6
$12288

7
$24576

8
$49152

9
$98304

10
$196608

Total $392832

DISTRIBUTION  
OF $3840

$960 To Direct Sponsor

$480 To Level 1-10

$1920 Auto Pool

Withdrawal Conditions

You must have 2 direct sponsors, and

need to upgrade next level for Pool

income.

8
LEVEL INCOME

LEVEL Income

1 $64

2 $64

3 $64

4 $64

5 $64

6 $32

7 $32

8 $32

9 $32

10 $32

Total $480

Rest of Money will go to bonza 
Reward Tour, Loan, system

DIAMOND



TERMS & CONDITIONS

Registration is Free inSystem.  

Instant closing available.

Activation onlyOPAL.

One by one Rank Promotion.

Your Rank upgraded before your team  

Withdrawal available 24x7.

Minimum withdrawal is $10

P2P transfer available.  

Activation USDT(BEP20).  

Withdrawal fee is 15%

Add Fundand Withdrawal only USDT(BEP20).

1 Direct compulsory 2 level open 

Minimum 2 direct eligibility from loan

Opal Autopool 6 number withdrawal than 

Upgrade .



FOUNDATION TEAM

We are Very Grateful that you all are here with us. We will Definitely get the Success with Company
Smart System together now this is a time for you to take right decision for your height future.

Founder Marketing HeadProgrammer & 
IT Head

Allen solly 
Country Head 

R&D



BlockchainCrypto Exchange

WalletGlobal Card
Coin

NFT Marketplace

ROAD MAP



THANK YOU
For more query visit on :
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